E Class Cabinet System
Kalkenstraat 91-93  B-8800 Roeselare (Roulers) - Belgium
Tel. +32(0)51/25.06.10  Fax +32(0)51/24.02.57
Email: edp@eldeco.be website: www.rack19.be or www.eldeco.be or www.eldeco-edp.eu
Introducing the“E Class”
Cabinet System
Why Ultima E?
The E Class is the new generation of

to suit light and heavy duty
applications.
Order Code Contact Sales Office
Fixings
Various fixings are available, specially
dedicated to the E-Class. All in packs of
20 or 100.
Order Code
Type Width/depth Order Code
Type 1 FK1/2 FK1/10
Type 2 FK2/2 FK2/10
Type 3 FK3/2 FK3/10
Type 4 FK4/2 FK4/10
Type 5 FK5/2 FK5/10
Side Panels
Screw fixed side panels are
manufactured in 1.5mm steel
Rack 600mm 800mm
Height wide wide
1.8m *SP/2/18/6 *SP/2/18/8
2.0m *SP/2/20/6 *SP/2/20/8
2.2m *SP/2/22/6 *SP/2/22/8
* note ‘2’ in order code denotes IP
Steel Doors
Steel doors produced in 1.5mm
material fit both front and rear faces
and are supplied with a multi-point
locking system and die cast handle
with security key. If an alternative
lock system is required please
contact the sales office. Note that
doors are hinged normally on the left
side but are easily changed to the
opposite hand.
Rack 600mm 800mm
Height wide wide
1.8m *SP/2/18/6 *SP/2/18/8
2.0m *SP/2/20/6 *SP/2/20/8
2.2m *SP/2/22/6 *SP/2/22/8
Rear Panels
Screw fixed rear panels are
produced in 1.5mm material and can
also be fitted to the front if only